Supplemental data

[ | Conventional Drills
B OsseoShaper

& 807

= 701 1
60- hkk
50+
404
30+
o] 88|

0

Calc. Sawbones temp

NSENCENCING

Drill diameter (mm)

Figure S1. Thermal radiation measurements of conventional and Osseoshaper protocols in Sawbones.
In the conventional protocol, the heat radiating from conventional drills was significantly higher for
each step compared to the heat radiating from the mini OsseoShaper. Three asterisks indicate p<0.001.



